Castle VEXO S Vibration Meter
Vexo (GA2006S) Single Axis Machinery Vibration Meter
POCKET POWER
Castle Group Limited,
Salter Road, Scarborough Business Park, Scarborough, North Yorkshire, YO11 3UZ, United Kingdom.
Telephone:+44 (0)1723 584250 Facsimile:+44(0)1723 583728 email: sales@castlegroup.co.uk
Miniaturised Power!

BS ISO 10816-3 : 2009
BS ISO 10816-7 : 2009
ORDERING INFORMATION
GA2006S* - Vexo S Vibration Meter
Accessories
PC009** - VibdataPro software
GA606 - Vibration Calibrator
KA021* - Carry Case
KD1011* - Single Axis Accelerometer 100mV/g
KD1202 - Mounting Studs (Pack of 5)
KD1203 - High Strength Mag Mount
KD1206* - Removable Spike Probe
KD1215 - Glue Studs & Glue (Pack of 5)
01VIBBATT* - 2.4V 2100mAh NiMH Battery Pack
01PSU5* - NiMH Battery Pack Recharger
01ZL1097-01* - Single Axis Accelerometer Cable 1m
01ZL1108-01* - USB Cable 1m
*   supplied with the GA2006S
**  upgrade from supplied Vibdata LITE
Range mm/s
Low
High
0.06 - 250
0.6 - 2500
Range µm
Low
High
4.0 - 16500
40.0 - 165000
WFL WLP WHP
2Hz to 8kHz 2Hz to 1kHz 1kHz to 8kHz
 Castle Group Ltd,
 Salter Road, Scarborough, North Yorkshire, YO11 3UZ, England.
Tel: +44 (0)1723 584250, Fax: +44 (0)1723 583728
Email:sales@castlegroup.co.uk, Internet: www.castlegroup.co.uk
To the Safety, Health and Environment
Professional...
The issues faced every day by Health, Safety and Environmental professionals are
vast and varied. At Castle, we have spent a lot of time developing products and
services to make your life easier!
Castle Group Ltd are one of the leading international group specialists in technical
safety, health and environment solutions. Whether you are in Industry,
Construction, Local Authority or anywhere there are safety or environment issues,
we are a resource you really could use. We can help with Noise, Vibration, Air
sampling, Gas detection, Light and temperature and just about anything else that
needs measuring. The following services show you how we can help
FREE Health & Safety Training
Seminars!
To get you off the ground, refresh your
knowledge or just to get a taste, Castle is
continually running FREE Safety, Health and
Environmental seminars around the country.
Covering subjects from Noise at Work, to
COSHH and Audiometry, the list is ever
growing, as are the locations. Check out our
web site for the next seminar near you.